
International Office
Trips Social GatheringCultural

Party Sports Games

Special

Zentrum für internationale Studierende (ZiS)
Campus Center (A4 4), ground floor (EG) on the right side, D-66123 Saarbrücken More info on linktr.ee/zis.uds

Wednesday (Apr 02)Monday (Mar 31) Tuesday (Apr 01) Thursday (Apr 03) Friday (Apr 04) Saturday (Apr 05) Sunday (Apr 06)

Wednesday (Apr 09)Monday (Apr 07) Tuesday (Apr 08) Thursday (Apr 10) Friday (Apr 11) Saturday (Apr 12) Sunday (Apr 13)

Wednesday (Apr 16)Monday (Apr 14) Tuesday (Apr 15) Thursday (Apr 17) Friday (Apr 18) Saturday (Apr 19) Sunday (Apr 20)

Wednesday (Apr 23)Monday (Apr 21) Tuesday (Apr 22) Thursday (Apr 24) Friday (Apr 25) Saturday (Apr 26) Sunday (Apr 27)

Monday (Apr 28) Tuesday (Apr 29) Friday (May 02) Saturday (May 03) Sunday (May 04)

Event-Name

ZiS-Program: April 2025

Wednesday (Apr 30) Thursday (May 01)

Kicker
19:00 hrs

Movie Night
19:00 hrs

Billiards & Darts
19:00 hrs

Bowling
19:00 hrs

“Radikal“ 

Modern Gallery
12:00 hrs

Run 5km by the Saar
10:00 hrs

Salsa & Bachata
18:30 hrs

Karaoke & Pizza
19:00 hrs

Excursion

SAARLAND
(wholeday)

Talk German,

Eat Well
10:00 hrs

SPEZ: SAARLAND

Salsa & Bachata
18:30 hrs

Art Attack
17:00 hrs

SPEZ: GEORGIA
Excursion

TRIER
(wholeday)

Football
13:00 hrs

Breakfast 

to break ice
09:00 hrs

Breakfast 

to break ice
09:00 hrs

“Easter Monday“ 

Post

“Good Friday“ 

Post

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

ZiS-Treff
19:00 hrs

Pre–Registration-Start 

Excursion to

SAARLAND

Pre–Registration–Start 

Excursion to

TRIER

SPEZ online

SPEZ online

SPEZ online

Kick-Off

Aula
15:00 hrs

Mini golf

Dudweiler
15:00 hrs

Mini golf

Dudweiler
15:00 hrs

PubCrawl with ESN
19:00 hrs

Mario Kart

Tournament
18:00 hrs

Biking to

SAARGEMÜND 

& Picnic

09:30 hrs

Easter egg hunt -

UdS Campus
12:00 hrs

“Labor Day“ 

Post

Movie Night
19:00 hrs

Breakfast 

to break ice
09:00 hrs

Walking “Wildpark“
15:00 hrs


	Folie 1

